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THERE’S A Y IN EVERY COMMUNITY
2022 SESSION CALENDAR
WINTER SESSION 1
January 3- February 6
Registration Begins:
Facility Members	 Saturday, December 4
Open Registration	 Saturday, December 11

WINTER  SESSION 2
February 7-March 13
Registration Begins:
Facility Members	 Saturday, December 4
Open Registration	 Saturday, January 22

SPRING SESSION 1
March 14-April 24
Registration Begins:
Facility Members	 Saturday, February 12
Open Registration	 Saturday, February 26

SPRING SESSION 2
April 25-May 29
Registration Begins:
Facility Members	 Saturday, February 12
Open Registration	 Saturday, April 9
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(all members) 
Modified class schedule the week of March 28 

SUMMER SESSION 1
June 6-July 10
Registration Begins:
Facility Members	 Saturday, April 30
Open Registration	 Saturday, May 21

SUMMER SESSION 2
July 11-August 14 
Registration Begins:
Facility Members	 Saturday, April 30
Open Registration	 Saturday, June 25

JUNE
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30

JULY
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31

AUGUST
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 27 27

28 29 30 31

FALL SESSION 1
August 29-October 2
Registration Begins:
Facility Members	 Saturday, July 30
Open Registration	 Saturday, August 13

FALL SESSION 2
October 3-November 6 
Registration Begins:
Facility Members	 Saturday, July 30
Open Registration	 Saturday, September 17

FALL SESSION 3
November 7-December 18 
Registration Begins:
Facility Members	 Saturday, July 30
Open Registration	 Saturday, October 22

Modified class schedule the week of Memorial Day

Summer Spruce Up will begin August 14 and end August 28
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GREATER JOLIET AREA YMCA
C.W. Avery, Central City, Galowich, Morris

www.jolietymca.org
(815) SAY-YMCA
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Modified class schedule the week of Labor Day Modified class schedule the week of Thanksgiving Modified class schedule during Christmas Break 

Kid Zone Registration Begins April 9 (all members)
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Modified class schedule the week of Memorial Day


